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Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District

Alberto Vargas 
Rose Winn

Alvar Fence avargas@alvarfence.com 
support@alvarfence.com

(559) 871-3365 
(559) 862-6382

C-13 - Fencing Contractor Not Applicable D6

Ana Karina Pano 
Abel Pano

Panos Concrete Inc. ana@panosconcreteinc.com 
abelpano1@gmail.com

(559) 321-4681 
(559) 917-9673

C-8 - Concrete Contractor SB (Micro) #2039194 D6

Antonio Zamora AZ Rebar, Inc. azamora@azrebar.net (559) 776-1119 C-50 - Reinforcing Steel Contractor DBE CUCP #51358 D6
Charles 
McWhorter

Mashburn Transportation Services (MTS) cmcwhorter@mashburntransportation.com (661) 428-0126 A - General Engineering 
HAZ - Hazardous Substance Removal 
Certification

SB-PW #2038144 D6

Daniel Aguirre 
Adriana Aguirre

3D Construction and Landscaping 661daj@gmail.com 
661sold@gmail.com

(661) 578-8381 
(661) 578-8380

C-27 - Landscaping Contractor DBE CUCP #53041 D6

Daniel Juarez Juarez Brothers General Engineering Inc. danielj_22@icloud.com (559) 908-2540 A - General Engineering SB (Micro),SB-PW, DVBE #2029586 
DBE CUCP #52773

D6

Darrel Dovali Dovali Construction darrel@dovaliconstruction.com (559) 905-4426 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor  
C-21 - Building Moving/Demolition Contractor

DBE CUCP #40887 D6

Drew Simpson Amerivet Contracting drew@vetcontracting.com (858) 232-0809 B - General Building 
C12 - Earthwork and Paving 
C21 - Building Moving, Demolition

SB-PW, DVBE #2009030 
DBE CUCP #50732

D6 
D11

Elizabeth 
Fitzgerald 
Timothy 
Fitzgerald

Fitzgerald Contracting, Inc. fitzco612@gmail.com (661) 477-4270 
(661) 859-6795

A - General Engineering 
B - General Building

Not Applicable D6

Jeff Finley California Turf & Landscaping jfinley@calturfandlandscaping.com (559) 352-6191 C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
C-27 - Landscaping Contractor

SB, SB-PW #2021531 D6

Leon Francies Jr. 
Leon Francies III

Francies Electric International LLC francieselectric@yahoo.com (661) 809-4175 
(661) 912-6877

B - General Building 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2036521 D6

Michael 
Bohorquez

BESS Utility Solutions a.k.a BESS Testlab 
Inc.

michael@bessutilitysolutions.com (408) 988-0101 A - General Engineering Contractor 
C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
DO6 - Concrete Relate Services 
D56 - Trenching 
HAZ - Hazardous Wast 
LS - (Land Surveyor)

Not Applicable D4 
D5 
D6 
D10



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Michael Phillips G&F Concrete Cutting Inc. m.phillips@gfconcretecutting.com (562) 229-0227 C-8 - Concrete Contractor  

C-12 - Earthwork and Paving Contractors  
C-21 - Building Moving/Demolition Contractor  
C-61 - Limited Specialty  
HAZ - Hazardous Substance Removal 
Certification

SB, SB - PW #5140 
DBE CUCP #8735

D6 
D8

Monica Plagenza Xcel Engineering monica@xcelengineering.net (559) 458-3702 A - General Engineering Contractor SB-PW #2032072 D6
Natalia Riveria Mudworx, Inc. natalia@mudworxinc.com (510) 980-2117 C-8 - Concrete Contractor Not Applicable D4 

D6 
D10

Seth Regier Regier Construction Company seth@regier-construction.com (559) 356-0121 A - General Engineering SB-PW #2045154 D6
Virginia 
Clearwater 
Gerald 
Clearwater

Clearwater Backhoe Service hastyacres@live.com (559) 917-9673 C-12 - Earthwork and Paving Contractors SB (Micro) #2021372 D6

William 
Broomfield 
Gail Crooms

Global Economic Impact Construction Not Applicable (559) 977-8908 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor  
C-10 - Electrical Contractor  
C-20 - Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-
Conditioning Contractor  
C-39 - Roofing Contractor  
C-46 - Solar Contractor

DBE CUCP #52613 D6
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